
                            MERCY MEDICAL CENTER 

                                PANCAKE DAY 

                        5K/10K RUN AND 2.1 MILE WALK 

                             September 27, 2014 

                             Centerville,  Iowa 

 

                                10K  RESULTS 

 

Place Div/Tot  Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ======== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   1/2    Jamey Vanderheyden      Nevada               IA  38 M   47:57  7:43  

    2   1/9    Chris Spencer           Moravia              IA  41 M   48:36  7:50  

    3   2/9    Jim Glenn-Hash          Lincoln              NE  43 M   49:18  7:57  

    4   1/2    Lucas Mihalovich        Ankeny               IA  26 M   50:22  8:07  

    5   3/9    Matt White              Albia                IA  40 M   51:24  8:17  

    6   1/5    Mendy Sebolt            Centerville          IA  40 F   52:20  8:26  

    7   4/9    Mark Flammarg           Albia                IA  45 M   52:30  8:27  

    8   5/9    Bradley Sindelar        Corydon              IA  43 M   53:10  8:34  

    9   6/9    Alan Sells              Centerville          IA  45 M   53:51  8:40  

   10   7/9    Chris Schroeder         Blue Springs         MO  40 M   54:51  8:50  

   11   2/2    David McCloud           Albia                IA  28 M   56:38  9:07  

   12   8/9    Scott Wisdom            Kansas City          MO  43 M   57:35  9:16  

   13   1/4    Tish Pruiett            Corydon              IA  39 F   58:05  9:21  

   14   2/4    Angela Zimmer           Shawnee Mission      KS  38 F   59:05  9:31  

   15   1/3    Brittany Lawson         Moulton              IA  25 F   59:10  9:32  

   16   1/2    Merrick Mathews         Centerville          IA  11 M   59:43  9:37  

   17   2/5    Amanda Mathews          Centerville          IA  41 F   59:43  9:37  

   18   1/1    Larry Whitaker          Centerville          IA  61 M 1:00:00  9:40  

   19   3/4    Kristi Caylor           West Des Moines      IA  31 F 1:02:05 10:00  

   20   9/9    Jason Zueck             Arnold               MO  41 M 1:02:45 10:06  

   21   3/5    Tina Clark              Corydon              IA  48 F 1:03:05 10:10  

   22   2/2    Max Whiteman            Centerville          IA  10 M 1:05:13 10:30  

   23   1/1    David Wahlgren          Shawnee              KS  72 M 1:05:20 10:31  

   24   2/2    Stephen Patel           Pella                IA  35 M 1:06:39 10:44  

   25   4/4    Breanne Patel           Pella                IA  33 F 1:07:13 10:49  

   26   1/2    Susan Bragga            Centerville          IA  66 F 1:07:14 10:50  

   27   2/3    Kelly Caylor            Centerville          IA  29 F 1:10:28 11:21  

   28   4/5    Kimberly Franklin       Swisher              IA  47 F 1:11:08 11:27  

   29   1/2    Andrea Lawson           Moulton              IA  52 F 1:13:05 11:46  

   30   2/2    Kandi Baxter            Mondamin             IA  55 F 1:15:09 12:06  

   31   2/2    Peggy Mounce            Corydon              IA  66 F 1:15:09 12:06  

   32   3/3    Cheryl Barker           Centerville          IA  27 F 1:22:23 13:16  

   33   5/5    Renee Foster            Centerville          IA  44 F 1:22:23 13:16  

 

 

                               MALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   117 Jamey Vanderheyden      Nevada               IA  38 M   47:57  7:43  

    2   110 Chris Spencer           Moravia              IA  41 M   48:36  7:50  

    3    45 Jim Glenn-Hash          Lincoln              NE  43 M   49:18  7:57  

    4    82 Lucas Mihalovich        Ankeny               IA  26 M   50:22  8:07  

    5   158 Matt White              Albia                IA  40 M   51:24  8:17  

    6   152 Mark Flammarg           Albia                IA  45 M   52:30  8:27  

    7   109 Bradley Sindelar        Corydon              IA  43 M   53:10  8:34  

    8   103 Alan Sells              Centerville          IA  45 M   53:51  8:40  

    9   102 Chris Schroeder         Blue Springs         MO  40 M   54:51  8:50  

   10   155 David McCloud           Albia                IA  28 M   56:38  9:07  

   11   129 Scott Wisdom            Kansas City          MO  43 M   57:35  9:16  



   12    77 Merrick Mathews         Centerville          IA  11 M   59:43  9:37  

   13   126 Larry Whitaker          Centerville          IA  61 M 1:00:00  9:40  

   14   185 Jason Zueck             Arnold               MO  41 M 1:02:45 10:06  

   15   128 Max Whiteman            Centerville          IA  10 M 1:05:13 10:30  

   16   118 David Wahlgren          Shawnee              KS  72 M 1:05:20 10:31  

   17    93 Stephen Patel           Pella                IA  35 M 1:06:39 10:44  

 

 

                               FEMALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1     1 Mendy Sebolt            Centerville          IA  40 F   52:20  8:26  

    2    96 Tish Pruiett            Corydon              IA  39 F   58:05  9:21  

    3   182 Angela Zimmer           Shawnee Mission      KS  38 F   59:05  9:31  

    4    71 Brittany Lawson         Moulton              IA  25 F   59:10  9:32  

    5    78 Amanda Mathews          Centerville          IA  41 F   59:43  9:37  

    6    13 Kristi Caylor           West Des Moines      IA  31 F 1:02:05 10:00  

    7    18 Tina Clark              Corydon              IA  48 F 1:03:05 10:10  

    8    92 Breanne Patel           Pella                IA  33 F 1:07:13 10:49  

    9    11 Susan Bragga            Centerville          IA  66 F 1:07:14 10:50  

   10    16 Kelly Caylor            Centerville          IA  29 F 1:10:28 11:21  

   11   135 Kimberly Franklin       Swisher              IA  47 F 1:11:08 11:27  

   12    70 Andrea Lawson           Moulton              IA  52 F 1:13:05 11:46  

   13     6 Kandi Baxter            Mondamin             IA  55 F 1:15:09 12:06  

   14   180 Peggy Mounce            Corydon              IA  66 F 1:15:09 12:06  

   15     4 Cheryl Barker           Centerville          IA  27 F 1:22:23 13:16  

   16   213 Renee Foster            Centerville          IA  44 F 1:22:23 13:16  

 

 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 14 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    77 Merrick Mathews         Centerville          IA  11 M   59:43  9:37  

    2   128 Max Whiteman            Centerville          IA  10 M 1:05:13 10:30  

 

 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  20 - 29 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    71 Brittany Lawson         Moulton              IA  25 F   59:10  9:32  

    2    16 Kelly Caylor            Centerville          IA  29 F 1:10:28 11:21  

    3     4 Cheryl Barker           Centerville          IA  27 F 1:22:23 13:16  

 

 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  20 - 29 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    82 Lucas Mihalovich        Ankeny               IA  26 M   50:22  8:07  

    2   155 David McCloud           Albia                IA  28 M   56:38  9:07  

 

 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  30 - 39 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    96 Tish Pruiett            Corydon              IA  39 F   58:05  9:21  



    2   182 Angela Zimmer           Shawnee Mission      KS  38 F   59:05  9:31  

    3    13 Kristi Caylor           West Des Moines      IA  31 F 1:02:05 10:00  

    4    92 Breanne Patel           Pella                IA  33 F 1:07:13 10:49  

 

 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  30 - 39 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   117 Jamey Vanderheyden      Nevada               IA  38 M   47:57  7:43  

    2    93 Stephen Patel           Pella                IA  35 M 1:06:39 10:44  

 

 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  40 - 49 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1     1 Mendy Sebolt            Centerville          IA  40 F   52:20  8:26  

    2    78 Amanda Mathews          Centerville          IA  41 F   59:43  9:37  

    3    18 Tina Clark              Corydon              IA  48 F 1:03:05 10:10  

    4   135 Kimberly Franklin       Swisher              IA  47 F 1:11:08 11:27  

    5   213 Renee Foster            Centerville          IA  44 F 1:22:23 13:16  

 

 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  40 - 49 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   110 Chris Spencer           Moravia              IA  41 M   48:36  7:50  

    2    45 Jim Glenn-Hash          Lincoln              NE  43 M   49:18  7:57  

    3   158 Matt White              Albia                IA  40 M   51:24  8:17  

    4   152 Mark Flammarg           Albia                IA  45 M   52:30  8:27  

    5   109 Bradley Sindelar        Corydon              IA  43 M   53:10  8:34  

    6   103 Alan Sells              Centerville          IA  45 M   53:51  8:40  

    7   102 Chris Schroeder         Blue Springs         MO  40 M   54:51  8:50  

    8   129 Scott Wisdom            Kansas City          MO  43 M   57:35  9:16  

    9   185 Jason Zueck             Arnold               MO  41 M 1:02:45 10:06  

 

 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  50 - 59 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    70 Andrea Lawson           Moulton              IA  52 F 1:13:05 11:46  

    2     6 Kandi Baxter            Mondamin             IA  55 F 1:15:09 12:06  

 

 

                      FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  60 - 69 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    11 Susan Bragga            Centerville          IA  66 F 1:07:14 10:50  

    2   180 Peggy Mounce            Corydon              IA  66 F 1:15:09 12:06  

 

 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  60 - 69 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   126 Larry Whitaker          Centerville          IA  61 M 1:00:00  9:40  



 

 

                      MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  70 - 98 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   118 David Wahlgren          Shawnee              KS  72 M 1:05:20 10:31  


